Position

Physician

Resident Physician 4Th Year

Chief Res Department Medicine

Resident Physician 2Nd Year
Residency Training Program
Tech Il

Resident Physician 2Nd Year
Resident Physician 2Nd Year
Resident Physician 2Nd Year
Resident Physician 2Nd Year
Resident Physician 2Nd Year
Resident Physician 2Nd Year
Resident Physician 1St Year

Resident Physician 1St Year

Resident Physician 1St Year

Resident Physician 1St Year

Resident Physician 1St Year

Resident Physician 1St Year

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Total Wages

$115,982

$69,928

$67,346

$63,980

$61,948

$61,496

$61,496

$61,496

$61,496

$60,717

$60,375

$53,839

$53,839

$53,839

$53,839

$53,839

$53,839

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$6,781

$0

$7,446

$14,292

$54,084

$7,446

$0

$14,292

$6,047

$31,222

$22,472

$19,722

$11,536

$9,017

$14,292

$7,446

$7,446



Resident Physician 1St Year

Resident Physician 1St Year

Senior Office Assistant

Resident Physician 2Nd Year

Resident Physician 2Nd Year

Resident Physician 2Nd Year

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

Hosp Residents-Family
Practice

$53,839

$53,839

$43,151

$39,489

$37,330

$33,955

$27,426

$27,426

$27,426

$27,426

$27,426

$27,339

$26,046

$24,236

$7,193

$599

$37,523

$8,664

$3,930

$3,894

$3,399

$254

$8,535

$3,952

$4,088

$3,952

$0

$0



